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Worksheet by Kuta Software LLC

Geometry

Simplifying Radicals

Name___________________________________

Date________________  Period____

Simplify.

1)  100 2)  32

3)  20 4)  196

5)  16 6)  48

7)  2 ⋅ − 8 8)  25 ⋅ 6

9)  4 5 ⋅ −5 2 10)  −5 8 ⋅ 2

11)  12 ⋅ 3 12)  12 ⋅ 4 3

13)  
2 20

5 15
14)  

5

3 2

15)  −
3

5 2
16)  

5

3

17)  
3 2

4 5
18)  

5

5
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Worksheet by Kuta Software LLC

Answers to Simplifying Radicals
1)  10 2)  4 2 3)  2 5 4)  14
5)  4 6)  4 3 7)  −4 8)  5 6
9)  −20 10 10)  −20 11)  6 12)  24

13)  
4 3

15
14)  

5 2

6
15)  −

3 2

10
16)  

15

3

17)  
3 10

20

18)  5


